
PLAN LEKCJI dla klas IV-VIII SP ważny od 05.11.2018 r. 

I PÓŁROCZE   -  rok szkolny 2018/2019  
 

Lp

. 

Czas trwania  

lekcji 

KLASY  

IV A IV B IV C 
M. KMINIKOWKSA-GRZESIAK E. SZYMANOWICZ J. KOTOWSKA 

Poniedziałek

1 810- 855 308 MATEMATYKA 403 INF I GR SAL WF 

2 900 – 945 405 JĘZYK POLSKI J J.ANGIELSKI 106 J.NIEMIECKI 

3 1000- 1045 SALA WF 405 J.POLSKI 407 J.POLSKI 

4 1050- 1135 J. J.ANGIELSKI 303 MUZYKA 403/108 INF DZ/INF CH 

5 1150- 1235 402 RELIGIA 302 PRZYRODA 308 MATEMATYKA 

6 1250- 1335   304 RELIGIA 302 PRZYRODA 

7 1340 – 1425   403 INF II GR   

8 1435- 1520       

Wtorek

1 810- 855 405 RELIGIA 408 HISTORIA  - 

2 900 – 945 408 HISTORIA 405 JĘZYK POLSKI 407 J.POLSKI 

3 1000- 1045 303 GDDW 408 GDDW 402 GDDW 

4 1050- 1135 308 MATEMATYKA 406 MATEMATYKA 408 HISTORIA 

5 1150- 1235 405 JEZYK POLSKI SALA WF 402 RELIGIA 

6 1250- 1335  PROJEKT j.ang.   308 MATEMATYKA 

7 1340 – 1425       

8 1435- 1520       

Środa 

1 810- 855 402 PRZYRODA 404 RELIGIA  - 

2 900 – 945 308 MATEMATYKA 302 PRZYRODA 407 J.POLSKI 

3 1000- 1045 SALA WF 405 JĘZYK POLSKI SAL WF 

4 1050- 1135 405 J. POLSKI J J.ANGIELSKI 106 J.NIEMIECKI 

5 1150- 1235 J. J.ANGIELSKI s. W-F 303 MUZYKA 

6 1250- 1335 403/108 INF DZ/INF CH 309 MATEMATYKA 302 PRZYRODA 

7 1340 – 1425  KOREK./PROJ matem  GDDD/PROJ j.niem.  PROJ an/PROJ niem 

8 1435- 1520          

Czwartek

1 810- 855 308 MATEMATYKA SALA WF SAL GDDD  

2 900 – 945 405 J.POLSKI 303 PLASTYKA 308 MATEMATYKA 

3 1000- 1045 SALA WF 406 MATEMATYKA SAL WF 

4 1050- 1135 303 MUZYKA 405 J.POLSKI 407 J.POLSKI 

5 1150- 1235 402 PRZYRODA 310 WDŻWR 303 PLASTYKA 

6 1250- 1335      PROJEKT/KOREK 

7 1340 – 1425       

8 1435- 1520       

Piątek  

1 810- 855 SALA WF  KOREK/PROJ j.ang. 407 J.POLSKI 

2 900 – 945 405 J.POLSKI J J.ANGIELSKI 106 J.NIEMIECKI 

3 1000- 1045 401 TECHNIKA 405 J.POLSKI 402 RELIGIA 

4 1050- 1135       J. J.ANGIELSKI SAL. WF SAL WF 

5 1150- 1235 303 PLASTYKA 401 TECHNIKA 308 MATEMATYKA 

6 12.35 – 13.35 303 GDDD 406 MATEMATYKA 310 WDŻWR 

7 1340- 1425     401 TECHNIKA 



 

PLAN LEKCJI dla klas IV-VIII SP ważny od 05.11.2018 r. 

I PÓŁROCZE   -  rok szkolny 2018/2019 

Lp

. 

Czas trwania  

lekcji 

KLASY  

V A V B V C 
B. GIZIŃSKA A. GACZYŃSKA M. GÓRSKA 

Poniedziałek 

1 810- 855 402 GEOGRAFIA 108 INF GR I   

2 900 – 945 SAL WF 309 MATEMATYKA SALA WF 

3 1000- 1045 303 MUZYKA SAL WF J J.ANGIELSKI 

4 1050- 1135 407 J.POLKI SAL WF 405 J.POLSKI 

5 1150- 1235 408 HISTORIA 304 J.POLSKI 406  MATEMATYKA 

6 1250- 1335 J/106 J.ANG/J.NIEM 106/J J.NIEM/J.ANG   

7 1340 – 1425  PROJEKT matem. 304/108 GDDD/INF II GR   

8 1435- 1520       

Wtorek

1 810- 855 407 J.POLSKI SAL WF                                          302                 BIOLOGIA 

2 900 – 945 302 BIOLOGIA SAL WF CH/WF DZ 402 GEOGRAFIA 

3 1000- 1045 106 GDDW 304 GDDW 405 GDDW 

4 1050- 1135 SALA WF 302 BIOLOGIA 309 RELIGIA 

5 1150- 1235 308 MATEMATYKA 304 J.POLSKI 408 HISTORIA 

6 1250- 1335  PROJ an/PROJ niem 408 HISTORIA 405 J.POLSKI 

7 1340 – 1425   303 TECHNIKA 108/403 INF GR/ INF GR 

8 1435- 1520   304 RELIGIA   

Środa 

1 810- 855 407 J.POLSKI SAL WF J J.ANGIELSKI 

2 900 – 945 303 PLASTYKA SAL WF DZ/ WF CH 405 J.POLSKI 

3 1000- 1045 J/106 J.ANG/J.NIEM J/106 J.ANG/J.NIEM 303 MUZYKA 

4 1050- 1135 SALA WF 309 MATEMATYKA SAL WF 

5 1150- 1235 404 RELIGIA 304 J.POLSKI 406 MATEMATYKA 

6 1250- 1335 308 MATEMATYKA 303 MUZYKA   

7 1340 – 1425 108/403 INF GR/INF GR 304 RELIGIA   

8 1435- 1520    PROJEKT j.niem.   

Czwartek

1 810- 855 407 J. POLSKI SAL WF 405 GDDD 

2 900 – 945 310 WDŻWR SAL WF DZ/ WFCH 408 HISTORIA 

3 1000- 1045 308 MATEMATYKA 309 MATEMATYKA 405 J.POLSKI 

4 1050- 1135 408 HISTORIA 304 J. POLSKI 406 MATEMATYKA 

5 1150- 1235   BAS WF 405 RELIGIA 

6 1250- 1335   BAS WF SAL WF 

7 1340 – 1425    SKS  PROJEKT j.niem. 

8 1435- 1520       

Piątek  

1 810- 855 SAL WF  - 406 MATEMATYKA 

2 900 – 945 407 J.POLSKI 309  MATEMATYKA 303 PLASTYKA 

3 1000- 1045 J/106 J.ANG/J.NIEM 106/J J.NIEM/J.ANG 310 WDŻWR 

4 1050- 1135     308 MATEMATYKA 303 PLASTYKA 405 J.POLSKI 

5 1150- 1235 402 RELIGIA 304 J.POLSKI J J.ANGIELSKI 

6 1250- 1335 401 TECHNIKA 408 HISTORIA 308 TECHNIKA 

7 1340 – 1425 404 GDDD 402 GEOGRAFIA SAL WF 



PLAN LEKCJI dla klas IV-VIII SP ważny od 05.11.2018 r. 

I PÓŁROCZE   -  rok szkolny 2018/2019 

Lp

. 

Czas trwania  

lekcji 

KLASY  

VI A VI B  
A. JANKOWSKA A. FIRLIT  

Poniedziałek

1 810- 855 309 MATEMATYKA J/S J.ANG DZ/WF CH   

2 900 – 945 302 PRZYRODA S/J WF DZ/ J.ANG CH   

3 1000- 1045 304 J.POLSKI 309 MATEMATYKA   

4 1050- 1135 304 J.POLSKI 302 PRZYRODA   

5 1150- 1235 SAL WF 310 J.POLSKI   

6 1250- 1335 303 MUZYKA 409 HISTORIA   

7 1340 – 1425 J/J J.ANG/J.ANG 302 WDŻWR   

8 1435- 1520 108 INF I GR  SKS   

Wtorek

1 810- 855  PROJEKT j.ang. 308 ZAJ.TECHNICZNE   

2 900 – 945 304 J.POLSKI 310 J.POLSKI   

3 1000- 1045 409 GDDW 308 GDDW   

4 1050- 1135 SAL WF SAL

/403 

WF DZ/INF CH   

5 1150- 1235 303 PLASTYKA 409 RELIGIA   

6 1250- 1335 309 MATEMATYKA 108/

SAL 

INF DZ/ WF CH   

7 1340 – 1425 401 RELIGIA 309 MATEMATYKA   

8 1435- 1520  PROJEKT j.niem.  SKS/PROJ robot IIgr   

Środa 

1 810- 855   303 MUZYKA   

2 900 – 945 J/J J.ANG/J.ANG 310 J.POLSKI   

3 1000- 1045 309 MATEMATYKA 310 J.POLSKI   

4 1050- 1135 304 J.POLSKI SA/J WF DZ/ J.ANG CH   

5 1150- 1235 302 PRZYRODA 309 MATEMATYKA   

6 1250- 1335 310 TECHNIKA J/SA J.ANG DZ/ WF CH   

7 1340 – 1425 409 HISTORIA 302 PRZYRODA   

8 1435- 1520 108 INF II GRUPA     

Czwartek

1 810- 855 J/J J.ANG/J.ANG 310 J.POLSKI   

2 900 – 945 404 RELIGIA 401 MATEMATYKA   

3 1000- 1045 304 J.POLSKI 303 PLASTYKA   

4 1050- 1135 309 MATEMATYKA 308 RELIGIA   

5 1150- 1235 SAL WF 409 HISTORIA   

6 1250- 1335   302 PRZYRODA   

7 1340 – 1425    PROJ robot Igr   

8 1435- 1520            

Piątek  

1 810- 855 309 MATEMATYKA J/SA J.ANG DZ/WF CH   

2 900 – 945 SAL WF SA/J WF DZ/J.ANG CH   

3 1000- 1045 304 J.POLSKI 309 MATEMATYKA   

4 1050- 1135      302 PRZYRODA 310  J.POLSKI   

5 1150- 1235 409 HISTORIA  PROJEKT j.ang.   

6 1250- 1335 302 WDŻWR     

7 1340 – 1425       

 



PLAN LEKCJI dla klas IV-VIII SP ważny od 05.11.2018 r. 

I PÓŁROCZE   -  rok szkolny 2018/2019 

Lp

. 

Czas trwania  

lekcji 

KLASY  

VII A VII B  
M. JASIŃSKA B.ZDUNEK-JARANOWSKA  

Poniedziałek

1 810- 855 SAL WF J J.ANG   

2 900 – 945 408 GEOGRAFIA 303 MUZYKA   

3 1000- 1045 310 J.POLSKI 408 GEOGRAFIA   

4 1050- 1135 409 HISTORIA 310 J.POLSKI   

5 1150- 1235 404 CHEMIA 409 HISTORIA   

6 1250- 1335 406 MATEMATYKA 404 CHEMIA   

7 1340 – 1425 106/408 J.NIEM/J.ROS 106/408 J.NIEM/J.ROS   

8 1435- 1520 409 GDDD/PROJ j.niem. 310 RELIGIA   

Wtorek 
1 810- 855 310 J.POLSKI     

2 900 – 945 303 MUZYKA 406 MATEMATYKA   

3 1000- 1045 406 MATEMATYKA J J.ANGIELSKI   

4 1050- 1135 J J.ANGIELSKI 310 J.POLSKI   

5 1150- 1235 302 GDDW 310 GDDW   

6 1250- 1335 302 RELIGIA 401 FIZYKA   

7 1340 – 1425   310 RELIGIA   

8 1435- 1520   SAL WF   

Środa 
1 810- 855 406 MATEMATYKA 302 BIOLOGIA   

2 900 – 945 106/408 J.NIEM/J.ROS 106/408 J.NIEM/J.ROS   

3 1000- 1045 302 BIOLOGIA 404 CHEMIA   

4 1050- 1135 310 J.POLSKI 406 MATEMATYKA   

5 1150- 1235 SAL WF 403 INF   

6 1250- 1335 402 FIZYKA SAL WF   

7 1340 – 1425  PROJEKT 310 J.POLSKI   

8 1435- 1520       

Czwartek 
1 810- 855 303 PLASTYKA  PROJEKT   

2 900 – 945 J J.ANGIELSKI J J.ANGIELSKI   

3 1000- 1045 403 INFORMATYKA 310 J.POLSKI   

4 1050- 1135 409 HISTORIA 401 FIZYKA   

5 1150- 1235 404 CHEMIA 406 MATEMATYKA   

6 1250- 1335 406 MATEMATYKA 409 HISTORIA   

7 1340 – 1425 310 J.POLSKI SAL WF   

8 1435- 1520      SAL WF 409 GDDD/PROJEKT   

Piątek 
1 810- 855 302 BIOLOGIA 303 PLASTYKA   

2 900 – 945 310 J.POLSKI 302 BIOLOGIA   

3 1000- 1045 408 GEOGRAFIA 406 MATEMATYKA   

4 1050- 1135      401 FIZYKA 408 GEOGRAFIA   

5 1150- 1235 SAL WF 310 J.POLSKI   

6 1250- 1335 J J.ANGIELSKI SAL WF   

7 1340 – 1425 302 RELIGIA     

 

 



PLAN LEKCJI dla klas IV-VIII SP ważny od 05.11.2018 r. 

I PÓŁROCZE   -  rok szkolny 2018/2019 

Lp

. 

Czas trwania  

lekcji 

KLASY  

VIII A VIII B VIII C 
M. CHYLIŃSKI M. STRUG Z. EICHLER 

Poniedziałek

1 810- 855 304 J.POLSKI 106/408 J.NIEM/J.ROS 408 J.ROS GR 

2 900 – 945 401 FIZYKA 310 J.POLSKI 304 J.POLSKI 

3 1000- 1045 SAL WF 409 WOS J J.ANGIELSKI 

4 1050- 1135 402 EDB J J.ANGIELSKI 401 FIZYKA 

5 1150- 1235 J/J J.ANG/J.ANG 401 FIZYKA 309 MATEMATYKA 

6 1250- 1335 310 MATEMATYKA SAL WF DZ/ WF CH SAL WF DZ/WF CH 

7 1340 – 1425 409 WOS     

8 1435- 1520 310 GDDW     

Wtorek

1 810- 855 404 CHEMIA 402 BIOLOGIA 309 MATEMATYKA 

2 900 – 945 309 MATEMATYKA 404 RELIGIA 409 WOS 

3 1000- 1045 108/J INF GR/J.ANG GR 310 J.POLSKI 407 RELIGIA 

4 1050- 1135 J/108 J.ANG GR/INF GR J J.ANGIELSKI 304 J.POLSKI 

5 1150- 1235 309 MATEMATYKA 404 GDDW 401 GDDW 

6 1250- 1335 SAL WF 402 MATEMATYKA J J.ANGIELSKI 

7 1340 – 1425 304 J.POLSKI SAL WF DZ / WF CH SAL WF DZ/WF CH 

8 1435- 1520 309 RELIGIA   106 J.NIEM GR 

Środa 

1 810- 855 409 WOS 108 INF GR I 309 MATEMATYKA 

2 900 – 945 309 MATEMATYKA 404 CHEMIA 304 J.POLSKI 

3 1000- 1045 304 J.POLSKI 409 WOS 402 BIOLOGIA 

4 1050- 1135 409 HISTORIA 408 HISTORIA 404 CHEMIA 

5 1150- 1235 106/407 J.NIEM/J.ROS 310 J.POLSKI 402 EDB 

6 1250- 1335 408 GEOGRAFIA 401 MATEMATYKA 409 HISTORIA 

7 1340 – 1425   SAL WF DZ/WF CH SAL WF DZ/ WF CH 

8 1435- 1520       

Czwartek

1 810- 855 401 RELIGIA   304 J. POLSKI 

2 900 – 945 304 J. POLSKI J J.ANG 409 WOS 

3 1000- 1045 J/J J.ANG/J.ANG 402 EDB 408 GEOGRAFIA 

4 1050- 1135 302 BIOLOGIA 310 J.POLSKI J J.ANGIELSKI 

5 1150- 1235 SAL WF 408 GEOGRAFIA 401 FIZYKA 

6 1250- 1335 401 FIZYKA 404 CHEMIA 309 MATEMATYKA 

7 1340 – 1425   406 MATEMATYKA 108/106 INF GR/J.NIEM 

8 1435- 1520        108 INF GR II 308 RELIGIA 

Piątek  

1 810- 855   106/405 J.NIEM/J.ROS 405/108 J.ROS/INF GR 

2 900 – 945 SAL WF 401 FIZYKA 404 CHEMIA 

3 1000- 1045 409 HISTORIA SAL WF DZ/ WF CH SAL WF DZ/ WF CH 

4 1050- 1135      404 CHEMIA 402 RELIGIA 304 J.POLSKI 

5 1150- 1235 106/407 J.NIEM/J.ROS 408 HISTORIA 302 WDŻWR 

6 1250- 1335 304 J.POLSKI 402 MATEMATYKA 409 HISTORIA 

7 1340 – 1425   310 J.POLSKI   

 

 


